
Open from April 1st until September 15th 2O17
16O pitches and 25O rental units

Prices 2O17
Book online via our secure payment method at 
www.villagelaplage.co.uk

Yelloh ! Village La Plage
Camp site Village South Brittany - Penmarc’h / Le Guilvinec



Premium luxury cottages
Our         accomodations are located in a pedestrian 
area, their layout and exterior are of high quality design 
and are particulary well taken care of. Wifi, end of stay 
cleaning, sheets, towels, beds made on arrival, TV package 
and quality bedding are all included.

Cottage 4   2 bedrooms 2 bathrooms

33 m² - half covered terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x200
• 2 bathrooms (shower, wash basin), 2 separate toilets
• TV package included (2 TV)

Best asset : total independence with 2 private entrances 8
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Tree house
4   - 16 m² - Panoramic terrace

12O€ per night from Monday to Thursday
15O€ per night from Friday to Sunday

+
Breakfast included and delivered in the morning

(based on 2 people sharing, 2O€ per extra person)

• 1 double bed 140x190 
• 2 bunk beds 80x190
• Ecological toilets
• Close to a heated shower block

Best asset : 2 tree houses «Sea View» and «Ocean Front» for an original 
weekend !

Tente Coco Sweet 4  1 bedroom

16 m² - terrace with canopy
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190
• kitchen area : holding table with 4 stools, fridge
• Close to a heated shower block
Best asset : a holiday close to nature and by the sea 1
Cottage 4  2 bedrooms

24 m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190 
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190 
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability
Best asset : budget 2

Panoramic Lodge 4   2 bedrooms 

34 m² - roof top terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200 
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190 cm
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV package included

Best asset : a rooftop terrace with views on the sand dunes 7

56 m² - terrace
• 1 parental suit : 1 double bed 160x200 and 1 bathroom (XXL 
shower, wash basin, toilet)
• 1 family unit : 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200 
• 1 bedroom with 3 single beds 80x200
• 1 bathroom (XXL shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV package included
Best asset : a maximum of privacy thanks to its 2 individual units 17

Cottage Key West 6   3 bedrooms 2 bathrooms



28 m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190 
• 1 bedroom with 3 single beds 80x190 (1 being a bunk bed)
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability
Best asset : appealing price 
terrace to enjoy

Cottage 4   2 bedrooms

28 m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190 
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate wc
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : a bright living space 5

Cottage Bay 4   2 bedrooms        

28 m² - covered terrace of 8 m²
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate wc
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : the dishwasher in the kitchen 6

Cottage 5   2 bedrooms

9

 Cottage de la mer 6   3 bedrooms

32 m² + terrace with canopy
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 2 bedrooms with 2 single beds 80x200
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

15

 Cottage 6   3 bedrooms 2 bathrooms

4O m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 2 bedrooms with 2 single beds 80x200
• 2 bathrooms (shower, wash basin), 2 separate toilets
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : 2 bathrooms for maximum confort 16

Cottage 5   2 bedrooms

28 m² - half covered terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190
• 1 bedroom with 3 single beds 80x190 (1 being a bunk bed)
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : family accomodation 1O

Cottage Bay 5   2 bedrooms

25 m² + covered terrace of 8 m²
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190, 
space for baby bed
• 1 bedroom with 3 beds 90x190 (1 being a bunk bed)
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : a large covered terrace of 8 m² 11

Cottage Dunes 5   3 bedrooms

28m² + covered terrace with sliding wooden doors of 8 m²
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
•  2 bedrooms with 2 single beds 80x190, 2 bunk 
beds 70x190
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

12Best asset : near the beach access

 Cottage 6   3 bedrooms 

35 m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190
• 2 bedrooms with 2 single beds 80x190
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

13

 Cottage 6   3 bedrooms

4O m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 160x200
• 2 bedrooms with 2 single beds 80x200
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : a large living space 14

Cottage 4   2 bedrooms

26 m² - half covered terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190
• 1 bathroom (shower, wash basin), separate toilet
• TV (extra), depending on availability

4

Cottage PMR 4   2 bedrooms

32 m² - terrace
• 1 bedroom with 1 double bed 140x190
• 1 bedroom with 2 single beds 80x190 and 70x190
• 1 bathroom (Invacare shower, wash basin, toilet)
• TV (extra), depending on availability

Best asset : specially designed for people
with reduced mobility 3 Best asset : a very pleasant half covered 

terrace to enjoy

Best asset : appealing price and great 
for large families

Best asset : a nautical interior for full 
immersion in our beautiful regionN
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Pitches
From... To...
(Price per night in €)
Package 2
Extra person

Children from 3 to under 7
Children under 3

O1/4
O7/5

O8/5
23/5

24/5
3O/6

O1/7
O7/7

O8/7
14/7

15/7
21/7

22/7
28/7

29/7
12/8

13/8
19/8

2O/8
26/8

27/8
O2/9

19
7

free
free

18
7

free
free

19
7

free
free

25
7

free
free

38
9
7

free

44
9
7

free

45
9
7

free

48
9
7

free

45
9
7

free

38
9
7

free

25
9
7

free

Package         : pitch of 80 to 100 m², based on 2 people sharing, 
1 car,  electricity 10 Amp. 

Max 6 people and 3 tent per pitch.

Make sure you have an European adaptor with you.

Free choice of arrival and departure day.

Rental units

Tente Coco Sweet 2/4  1 bedroom
Cottage 4  2 bedrooms
Cottage PMR   4   2 bedrooms
Cottage 4  2 bedrooms
Cottage 4  2 bedrooms
Cottage Bay 4  2 bedrooms
Lodge panoramique 4  2 bedrooms
Cottage 4  2 bedrooms 2 bthrms
Cottage 5   2 bedrooms
Cottage 5   2 bedrooms
Cottage Bay 5   2 bedrooms
Cottage Dunes 5   3 bedrooms 
Cottage 6   3 bedrooms
Cottage 6   3 bedrooms
Cottage de la mer 6   3 bedrooms 
Cottage 6   3 bedrooms 2 bathrs
Cottage Keywest 6   3 bedrooms 2 bathrs

O1/4
O7/5

**

O8/5
23/5

*

O1/4,
O8/4,
22/4

13/5
20/5

1O/6 17/6 24/6 01/7
Easter

May 1st
May 8th 

Ascension
3 nights package 
25-28 May

Pentecôte
2 nights package
O3-O5 June

24/5
27/5

*

28/5
01/6

*

O2/6
O4/6

*

O5/6
16/6

*

17/6
30/6

*

O1/7
O7/7

*

O8/7
14/7

***

15/7
21/7

***

22/7
28/7

***

29/7
12/8

***

13/8
19/8

***

2O/8
26/8

***

27/8
O2/9

***

Price per night

Free choice of arrival and 
departure day .
* minimum 2 nights / ** minimum 3 nights /
*** minimum 7 nights

- - - - - 35 42 45 79 85 95 99 95 79 45
47 39 55 43 55 43 49 65 95 1O2 1O9 121 1O9 95 65
53 49 70 49 70 49 55 82 1O5 123 135 145 135 1O5 82

65 59 80 59 80 59 67 105 129 145 159 172 159 129 1O5

89 85 105 85 105 85 90 119 175 19O 2O2 215 2O2 175 119
89 85 105 85 105 85 90 119 175 19O 2O2 215 2O2 175 119
49 47 62 47 62 47 52 72 99 112 125 133 125 99 72

75 69 89 69 89 69 77 1O9 139 155 169 182 169 139 1O9

79 72 95 72 95 72 85 115 159 175 189 199 189 159 115

1O9 1O5 12O 1O5 12O 1O5 115 139 2O5 219 229 249 229 2O5 139

Weekend packages
Weekend packages for 2 nights : arrival on Friday or Saturday from 2 pm and departure on 
Sunday or Monday until 6 pm.
* Easter, May 1st and May 8th : 2 nights package, arrival on saturday

- - -- - 88 96 1O5 109
127 2O4 149118 98 1O8 115 123 143
143 259 189133 123 123 130 138 171

176 296 216163 148 148 158 168 215

24O 389 284223 213 213 211 225 261
24O 389 284223 213 213 211 225 261
132 229 167123 118 118 124 130 155
143 259 189133 123 123 130 138 171

2O3 329 24O188 173 173 183 193 233
176 296 216163 148 148 158 168 215
213 352 257198 180 180 196 213 25O

24O 389 284223 213 213 211 225 261
294 444 324273 263 263 275 288 318

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1O

111

12

13

14

15

16

17

O3/9
15/9
19
7

free
free

O3/9
15/9
*
35
47
55

65

89
89
49

75

79

1O9

09/9

88
118
138

163

223
223
123
138

188
163
198

223
273

53 49 70 49 70 49 55 82 1O5 123 135 145 135 1O5 82 55

53 49 70 49 70 49 55 82 1O5 123 135 145 135 1O5 82 55
53 49 70 49 70 49 55 82 1O5 123 135 145 135 1O5 82 55

65 59 80 59 80 59 67 105 129 145 159 172 159 129 1O5 65

65 59 80 59 80 59 67 105 129 145 159 172 159 129 1O5 65

79 72 95 72 95 72 85 115 159 175 189 199 189 159 115 79
89 85 105 85 105 85 90 119 175 19O 2O2 215 2O2 175 119 89

143 259 189133 123 123 130 138 171 138

176 296 216163 148 148 158 168 215 163

143 259 189133 123 123 130 138 171 138

213 352 257198 180 180 196 213 25O 198

Feel like original holidays ? 
Think about the tree house !



 Our special offers
Early booking *

1O% off for all bookings made before the 
31/12/2O16 for stays throughout the whole season

Long stay *
1O% off for all stays of more than 1O nights from O1/O4 
until O7/O7 and from O2/O9 until 15/O9 
(Offer applies to pitches and rentals when booking)

Choice of pitch / rental unit **
Choose your exact location and number of your pitch/rental unit 
or if you want to be side by side with friends and family for 3O€ 
per stay (only available on booking).

* Offers cannot be combined and are subject to conditions and availability ** Depending on availability

WELL-BEING INTRODUCTION PACKAGE
           A facial and a massage for 69€

Accomodation description per category How to book at our 4 star campsite ?

No booking fees

+33 (O)2 98 58 61 9O info@yellohvillage-la-plage.com

www.villagelaplage.co.ukwww
Camping Yelloh! Village La Plage ****
Hent Maner Ar Ster
2976O Penmarch - France

www

PAY IN 3 INTEREST FREE INSTALLMENTS  BY CREDIT CARD ON OUR WEBSITE

Extras

Pets accepted on pitches and some 
rental units, 5€ per night

For all other extras (tents, visitors) 
please contact the campsite 

Tourist Tax
O.44€ per night per person over 18

The prices include VAT at 1O% applicable from the day they were determined

Optional
TV rental : 5€ per night 
(only in certain rentals, on booking and 
depending on availability)
Included in our             range

End of stay cleaning : 9O€
Included in our             range 

Bed linen : 12€ per bed and towels 6€ per person.
Included in our            and             range  

Baby bath, cot opr highchair : 2€ per night
Available for free in our             and    
range (On booking and depending on availability)

Wifi free at the bar.
Wifi connection available on site. 
Wifi included in our             range.

Rental 
accomodation

  Outside

Rental accomodation under 
canvas for a stay which is 
right up close to nature

Functional and comfortable 
rental accomodation at 

low prices

Rental accomodation 
with all the mod cons for 
a easy time on holiday

Refined atmosphere of an 
upmarket, spacious and 

fully-equipped rental option

Premium rental accomodation 
in a landscape area for that 

special holiday

  Garden furniture (table & chairs)
  Sunloungers
  Barbecue
  Bedroom(s)
  Blankets, pillows & mattress protector
  Bed sheets and pillow cases
  Heater
  Safe
  Living room / Kitchen
  Hob or gas cooker
  Crockery & cooking tools
  Fridge
  Freezer compartment
  Water supply
  Sink
  Microwave
  Kettle
  Coffee maker
  Toaster
  Heater
  Dishwasher
  TV package
  Bathroom / Toilet
  Shower & wash basin
  Toilet
  Towels provided
  Heater
  Hairdryer
  Facilities / Services
  Free baby kit
  End of stay cleaning
  Wifi
  Beds made on arrival

Bed made freshly on arrival : 1O€ per bed. 
(On booking and depending on availability)
Included in our             range 



Brest

Quimper

Lorient

Rennes

Vannes

Saint 
MaloDinard

Roscoff

Dinan

Welcome to 
Yelloh! Village 

La Plage
****

Camp site Yelloh
! Village La Pla

ge ****

Hent Maner Ar Ster

2976O Penmarch - France

Tél : + 33 (O)2 98 58 61 9O

info@yellohvillage-la-pla
ge.com

www.villagelaplag
e.co.uk

GPS : W -4.31194 / N 47.8O35O

       General renting conditions      General cancellation conditions
•	 Daily arrivals from 5 pm and daily departure before 9 am.
•	 Arrivals are possible between 9 am and 7 pm (reception opening hours). If you are due to arrive out with these 

times, please contact the campsite. 
•	 Minors must be accompanied by their parents or legual guardians.
•	 If the accomodation is not left in a clean state, the tenant will be asked to pay a cleaning package 90€.
•	 For any late departure, an additional day could be charged at the night prices in effect.
•	 Prices quoted for rental include : car parking space, water, gas, electricity, kitchen equipment, crockery, garden 

furniture, blankets and pillows.
•	 Rates include all taxes with a VAT rate of 1O% applicable from the day they were determined. Any subsequent 

change in the VAT rate applicable which occurred between the time the rates were determined and billing 
of the stay will result in a corresponding modification of the VAT price, which the customer accepts without 
reserve.

•	 Linen and towels included in             accomodations. For other accomodations : extra linen and towels, on 
request when booking.             : Wifi, cleaning package, TV, towels included, beds made on arrival. 

•	 Quoted rental or pitch prices do not include : local tax, pets, extra car, extra people.
•	 All the campers must follow the campsite rules, if not they can be asked to leave.
•	 The camping village reserves the right to refuse groups or families with numbers superior to the capacity of 

the rented accomodation. 

Cancellation by the campsite : in the event of cancellation by the campsite, except for reasons beyond our control, the 
stay will be reimbursed in full. This cancellation shall nevertheless not incur the payment of damages and interest.
Cancellation by the client : cancellation fees can be covered by cancellation insurance offered by the campsite. 
Without insurance subscription, no reimbursment will be possible.
Cancellation insurance : when the insured cancels their booking, Yelloh! Village may charge them for all or part of 
the price of the services, called cancellation fees, which excluded the excess, these amounts are listed below. 
Cancellation fees can be covered by the cancellation insurance offered by the campsite, for 15€ per stay for pitches 
and 3€ per night for rentals. Reimbursment : • in case of «modification by the employer of the insured’s date of paid 
leave» or «burglary and theft, in the 48 hours prior to departure, of the insured’s identity documents» : 25% of the 
amount of cancellation fees covered, with a minimum of 15O€ per insured rental, or 3O€ per insured rental when the 
price of the rental is below 15O€ is deducted of the reimbursed amount. • For all other cases of events covered in 
the below list : 1OO% of the paid amount, 3O€ excess. Reimbursement of cancellation fees within the following limits 
: 65OO€ per insured person, and 32 OOO€ per claim. 
List of events covered in relation to a cancellation : •Illness, accident, death •Obtaining a salaried position or a 
paid work placement, non-disciplinary work transfer of the insured, redundancy of the insured •Serious damage to 
property, serious damage to the vehicle of the insured requiring the intervention of a professional and occurring 
within the 48 hours prior to his departure, an accident or a mechanical breakdown of the means of transport used by 
the insured en route, resulting in a delay of over two hours • Changes by the employer to the dates of paid leave that 
had been granted prior to booking the rental. • Burglary and theft, in the 48 hours prior to departure, of the insured’s 
identity documents. All stays interrupted, or shortened by (a late arrival, anticipated departure) of your own decision 
will not allow reimbursment.


